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Gin

Citrus
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Fruity

o

Dry
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PUB & DINING

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Beefeater Blood Orange
Malfy Limone

Malfy Arancia

Malfy Rosa

Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Boe Passion Gin
Brockmans

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth Gin
Beefeater 24

25ml / 50mlI

£4.4/8.6
£4.6/9.0
£4.6/90
£4.6 /9.0
£4.6/9.0

£4.6/90
£4.6/9.0
£4.75/9.2

£3.95/7.6
£4.1/79
£4.1/7.9
£4.45 /8.7
£4.6/9.0



Spicy
o Opihr
Refreshing

o Hendricks
o Silent Pool

Gin liquors

o Boe Scottish Bramble
o Boe Peach and Hibiscus
o Plymouth Sloe Gin

Whiskey
Blends

o Jonny Walker Black Label
o Chivas Regal
o Monkey Shoulder

Single Malts

Talisker10

Jura Origin
Laphroaig10
Glenmorangie Original
McCallan12
Cragganmore 12
Oban14

Lagavulin1é
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25ml / 50mlI

£4.6/9.0

£4.6/9.0
£4.75/9.2

£4.15/ 8.1
£4.15/ 8.1
£4.95/9.7

£4.30/ 8.4
£4.1 /8.0
£4.6/9.0

£4.3 /8.4
£4.6/90
£4.6/90
£4.85/9.5
£4.85/9.5
£5.0/98
£5.5/10.8
£6.5/12.8



American
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Irish

Rum
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Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

Jameson
Jameson Cask Mates

Havanad

Havana’/

Havana Especial

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Appleton Spiced

Wray and Nephew

Tequila
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Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Café

25ml / 50mlI

£3.95/7.6
£4.3/8.4
£5.0/98

£3.95/7.6
£4.5/8.8

£3.9/7.5
£43/8.4
£4.1/79
£4.1/79
£4.1/79
£4.1/79
£4.1/7.9
£4.1/7.9

£40/7.8
£40/78
£5.0/98
£5.0/9.8



Liqueur
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Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie
Southern Comfort
Limoncello

Midori

Frangelico
Malibu

Apéritif
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Pimms no. 1
Campari
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rossa
Martini Bianco

Digestives
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Tequila Strawberry Cream

Bailey's
Kahlua
Tia Maria

Sambuca Raspberry

Sambuca white
Sambuca Black

25ml / 50mli

£3.65/ 7.1
£3.5/6.8
£40/7.8
£3.95/7.6
£3.95/7.6
£4.15/ 4.1
£3.95/7.6
£3.5/6.8
£3.95/7.6

£40/7.8
£4.2 /8.2
£40/7.8
£40/7.8
£40/7.8

£4.95/9.7
£4.1/8.0
£3.5/6.8
£3.95/7.6
£40/78
£40/7.8
£40/7.8



Cognac
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Courvoisier V.S
Hennessy V.S.
Martell V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Vodka
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Absolut

Absolut Elyx
Absolut Ctiron
Absolut Strawberry
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilia

Sherry and Ports
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Harvey's Sherry
Tio Pepe

Cockburn Ruby
Sandeman LBV

25ml / 50ml

£4.3 /8.1
£48/9.4
£4.1 /8.1
£4.85/9.5

£3.95/7.6
£4.5/8.8

£3.95/7.6
£3.95/7.6
£3.95/7.6
£3.95/7.6
£40/78

£4.2 /8.2
£4.2 /8.2
£4.2 /8.2
£4.2 /8.2



